NO1000003307

(Requestor's Name)		
(Requestors Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
J. HORNE		
FEB 1 4 2022		
Office Use Only		



81/31/22--01028--028 ++35.00

FILED 2022 JAH 31 AH 9: 10 SECREDARY OF STATE



FUQUA & MILTON, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

H. MATTHEW FUQUA, ESQ mfuqua@fmc.legal

A. CLAY MILTON, ESQ. cmilton@fmc.legal

Post Office Box 1508 Marianna, Florida 32447 4450 Lafayette Street Marianna, Florida 32446 Telephone: 850-526-2263

Via United States Postal Service

January 21, 2022

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Transaction with Bambi Smith Bel Air Beach Owners Association, Inc. Panama City, Florida 32408 File #2021-230 FA

To Whom it may concern:

Enclosed herewith please find the following documents in connection with the above referenced real estate closing:

- 1. Trust check number 14645 in the amount of \$ 35.00 for resignation as Vice-President of the above names Association;
- 2. Original Florida Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation.

Thank you for allowing our firm to serve you in this transaction. If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Sincerely,

A. CLAY MULTON DOPAN

ACM/jb Enc:

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Bel Air Beach Owners Association, Inc.

SUBJECT:

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N01000003307

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

A. Clay Milton

(Name of Person)

Fuqua & Milton, PA

(Name of Firm/Company)

P.O. Box 1508

(Address)

Marianna, FL 32447

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

A. Clay Milton (Name of Person) at (⁸⁵⁰) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FILED FOR A CORPORATION

2022 JAN 31 AH 9: 10

SECRETARY OF 312 -TALLAHASSEE, FULL

Bambi Smith	Vice-President , hereby resign as	
J,	, norde) realga _	(Title)
Bel Air Beach Owners Association, Ir	۱C.	
(N	ame of Corporation)	
N01000003307	, a corporation organized a	under the laws of the State of
(Document Number, if known)	, 1 0	
Florida		
	······································	

. . .

) 6 (Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314